
 

 
 
 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

 

MSETCL invites online bid (E-Tender) for following 

 

RFX No:-7000005533 

 

Subject: - Annual maintenance contract for weed control  (chemical treatment)at 400KV, 

220KV , 33KV switchyard including Non Metal (near 400KV GCR area) at 400KV 

Khaperkheda substation under 400KV RS(O & M) Dn .Khaperkheda.to M/s Central India pest 

control,Nagpur 

 

S.

N. 

E-Tender 

No. 

 Desrciption of work Estimated 

cost 

Tender 

Fee 

EMD  

  1 NO.EE/400K

V/R.S./O&M

/DN/K’kheda

/Tech/ 210                                          

Date: - 

29.05.2017 

 

Annual maintenance contract for 

weed control  (chemical 

treatment)at 400KV, 220KV , 

33KV switchyard including Non 

Metal (near 400KV GCR area) at 

400KV Khaperkheda substation 

under 400KV RS(O & M) Dn 

.Khaperkheda.to M/s Central 

India pest control,Nagpur 

 

 

Rs.242275/- 

Rs. 100 

+ VAT  

Rs. 

5000/- 

 

Down load of E-Tender Document ---- From Date 30/05/2017  to Date 13/05/2017 

Tender documents available at   ----  https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

For Submission of E-Tender       ----  Date 13/05/2017 upto 11.00 Hrs 

For Opening of  E-Tender           ----  Date 13/05/2017, 12.00 Hrs if possible. 
           

 

 

                 SD 

Executive Engineer  

                  400KV R.S.(O&M) Division,  

                    MSETCL, Khaperkheda. 

 

 


